2026 ALL LEAGUE
GIRLS WRESTLING

Acalanes, Alhambra, Benicia, Berean Christian, Campolindo,
Clayton Valley Charter, College Park, Concord, Las Lomas, Miramonte,
Mt. Diablo, Northgate, Ygnacio Valley

AWARD CLASS NAME SCHOOL

FIRST TEAM 102 REBEKAH GUTIERREZ COLLEGE PARK
FIRST TEAM 107 ANNABELLE RODRIGUEZ COLLEGE PARK
FIRST TEAM 112 SABRINA DOWNING COLLEGE PARK
FIRST TEAM 117 SOLEI TELLO CLAYTON VALLEY
FIRST TEAM 122 MADISON BARRETT COLLEGE PARK
FIRST TEAM 127 LILAH KRING ACALANES

FIRST TEAM 132 LANA GARGENTA NORTHGATE
FIRST TEAM 137 PEYTON JODIE CLAYTON VALLEY
FIRST TEAM 142 HAILEY LUI NORTHGATE
FIRST TEAM 147 KEIRABELLA BROWN CONCORD

FIRST TEAM 157 SYMONE JEWELL NORTHGATE
FIRST TEAM 172 ALEXIS ROTENBERRY NORTHGATE
FIRST TEAM 192 BERNICE LUCERO COLLEGE PARK
FIRST TEAM 237 MACKENZIE CAUTHEN CONCORD
AWARD CLASS NAME SCHOOL
SECOND TEAM 102 JULIANNA RODIGUEZ CLAYTON VALLEY
SECOND TEAM 107 ALESSANDRA CARMONA ALHAMBRA
SECOND TEAM 112 LEINAHJE AGUILAR NORTHGATE
SECOND TEAM 117 NATALIA ANDRES COLLEGE PARK
SECOND TEAM 122 ALONDRA HERNANDEZ CLAYTON VALLEY
SECOND TEAM 127 LOLA SALCIDO ALHAMBRA
SECOND TEAM 132 MADILYNN TODD COLLEGE PARK
SECOND TEAM 137 KAYLI WRIGHT COLLEGE PARK
SECOND TEAM 142 AYAKA NADDY CONCORD
SECOND TEAM 147 ARACELY LARA VAZQUEZ NORTHGATE



SECOND TEAM
SECOND TEAM
SECOND TEAM
SECOND TEAM

AWARD

THIRD TEAM
THIRD TEAM
THIRD TEAM
THIRD TEAM
THIRD TEAM
THIRD TEAM
THIRD TEAM
THIRD TEAM
THIRD TEAM
THIRD TEAM
THIRD TEAM
THIRD TEAM
THIRD TEAM
THIRD TEAM

157
172
192
237

CLASS
102
107
112
117
122
127
132
137
142
147
157
172
192
237

ELYSIA YOUNGBLOOD
MAYA SIMIONAS

LEA SLANGER

EMILIA MAGALLON

NAME

GWYNETH LEE
EMILY CALVILLO
ISABELLA MURILLO
LUZ ESTRADA
CARLIE WONG
MIRABELLA GUM
ASHLEY SILVERMAN
EMMA JANKE
CAYLEIGH FARRAR
JAZMIN LARA
ALYSSA RASTARHUYEVA
N/A

ZOE DALEY
ALEJANDRA NAVA

CONCORD
CLAYTON VALLEY
YGNACIO VALLEY
COLLEGE PARK

SCHOOL
ACALANES
CONCORD
CLAYTON VALLEY
MT. DIABLO
BEREAN CHRISTIAN
COLLEGE PARK
MIRAMONTE

LAS LOMAS
MIRAMONTE
CLAYTON VALLEY
BEREAN CHRISTIAN
N/A

CLAYTON VALLEY
CLAYTON VALLEY



