



2026 ALL LEAGUE GIRLS WRESTLING

Acalanes, Alhambra, Benicia, Berean Christian, Campolindo, Clayton Valley Charter, College Park, Concord, Las Lomas, Miramonte, Mt. Diablo, Northgate, Ygnacio Valley

AWARD	CLASS	NAME	SCHOOL
FIRST TEAM	102	REBEKAH GUTIERREZ	COLLEGE PARK
FIRST TEAM	107	ANNABELLE RODRIGUEZ	COLLEGE PARK
FIRST TEAM	112	SABRINA DOWNING	COLLEGE PARK
FIRST TEAM	117	SOLEI TELLO	CLAYTON VALLEY
FIRST TEAM	122	MADISON BARRETT	COLLEGE PARK
FIRST TEAM	127	LILAH KRING	ACALANES
FIRST TEAM	132	LANA GARGENTA	NORTHGATE
FIRST TEAM	137	PEYTON JODIE	CLAYTON VALLEY
FIRST TEAM	142	HAILEY LUI	NORTHGATE
FIRST TEAM	147	KEIRABELLA BROWN	CONCORD
FIRST TEAM	157	SYMONE JEWELL	NORTHGATE
FIRST TEAM	172	ALEXIS ROTENBERRY	NORTHGATE
FIRST TEAM	192	BERNICE LUCERO	COLLEGE PARK
FIRST TEAM	237	MACKENZIE CAUTHEN	CONCORD
AWARD	CLASS	NAME	SCHOOL
SECOND TEAM	102	JULIANNA RODIGUEZ	CLAYTON VALLEY
SECOND TEAM	107	ALESSANDRA CARMONA	ALHAMBRA
SECOND TEAM	112	LEINAHJE AGUILAR	NORTHGATE
SECOND TEAM	117	NATALIA ANDRES	COLLEGE PARK
SECOND TEAM	122	ALONDRA HERNANDEZ	CLAYTON VALLEY
SECOND TEAM	127	LOLA SALCIDO	ALHAMBRA
SECOND TEAM	132	MADILYNN TODD	COLLEGE PARK
SECOND TEAM	137	KAYLI WRIGHT	COLLEGE PARK
SECOND TEAM	142	AYAKA NADDY	CONCORD
SECOND TEAM	147	ARACELY LARA VAZQUEZ	NORTHGATE

SECOND TEAM	157	ELYSIA YOUNGBLOOD	CONCORD
SECOND TEAM	172	MAYA SIMIONAS	CLAYTON VALLEY
SECOND TEAM	192	LEA SLANGER	YGNACIO VALLEY
SECOND TEAM	237	EMILIA MAGALLON	COLLEGE PARK
AWARD	CLASS	NAME	SCHOOL
THIRD TEAM	102	GWYNETH LEE	ACALANES
THIRD TEAM	107	EMILY CALVILLO	CONCORD
THIRD TEAM	112	ISABELLA MURILLO	CLAYTON VALLEY
THIRD TEAM	117	LUZ ESTRADA	MT. DIABLO
THIRD TEAM	122	CARLIE WONG	BEREAN CHRISTIAN
THIRD TEAM	127	MIRABELLA GUM	COLLEGE PARK
THIRD TEAM	132	ASHLEY SILVERMAN	MIRAMONTE
THIRD TEAM	137	EMMA JANKE	LAS LOMAS
THIRD TEAM	142	CAYLEIGH FARRAR	MIRAMONTE
THIRD TEAM	147	JAZMIN LARA	CLAYTON VALLEY
THIRD TEAM	157	ALYSSA RASTARHUYEVA	BEREAN CHRISTIAN
THIRD TEAM	172	N/A	N/A
THIRD TEAM	192	ZOE DALEY	CLAYTON VALLEY
THIRD TEAM	237	ALEJANDRA NAVA	CLAYTON VALLEY